
Place SNo. Surname,Name Country Birthday R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Bch.

1 11 Faenkova, Stefania RUS 2011 5b 2 4b 2 3w 2 7b 2 12w 0 1w 2 8b 2 12 55.00

2 12 Razumovskaia, Anna RUS 2011 6w 2 1b 0 8w 2 4w 1 11b 2 3w 2 9b 2 11 54.00

3 3 Yurchenko, Varvara UKR 2011 9w 2 8b 2 11b 0 1w 2 7w 2 12b 0 6w 2 10 57.00

4 1 Kayumova, Farzona UZB 2011 7w 1 12w 2 4b 2 3b 0 8w 2 11b 0 2b 2 9 59.00

5 7 Ivanova, Varvara LAT 2013 1b 1 2w 2 5b 2 11w 0 3b 0 4w 2 10b 2 9 48.00

6 4 Zilinska, Annija LAT 2011 10b 2 11w 0 1w 0 12b 1 9w 2 7b 0 5w 2 7 52.00

7 8 Erighina, Eva MDA 2013 2w 2 3w 0 12b 0 6b 2 1b 0 10w 2 11w 0 6 54.00

8 9 Morari, Nadejda MDA 2011 3b 0 5w 0 6w 1 10b 2 4b 0 2w 2 12w 0 5 43.00

9 6 Yezhova, Valeriia UKR 2011 12b 0 10w 1 9b 1 8w 0 2w 1 5b 2 3b 0 5 42.00

10 2 Misane, Alise LAT 2014 8b 0 7b 0 10w 2 5w 1 6b 1 9b 0 1w 0 4 40.00

11 5 Sabaliauskaite, Vakare LTU 2013 11w 0 9b 2 7w 0 2b 1 10w 0 6w 0 4b 0 3 45.00

12 10 Sleptsova, Natalia RUS 2011 4w 0 6b 1 2b 0 9w 0 5b 2 8b 0 7w 0 3 39.00
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